



2026:DHC:3001

\$~5

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 700/2024

GURBAAZ PRATAP SINGH MANN

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Om Ram, Adv.
(M- 9013685427)
(omram@ncallegal.in)

versus

KUNWAR RAGHAV BHANDARI AND ORS

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Abhishek Singh, Mr. J.
Amal Anand & Mr. Elvin
Joshy, Advs. for D-1, 2, 4 to
7 (through VC)

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

%

ORDER
10.02.2025

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave today.

List the matter for the purpose fixed on **03.03.2025**.

Reader a/w
SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

FEBRUARY 10, 2025/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any