



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 700/2024**

GURBAAZ PRATAP SINGH MANN

.....Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Niyati Razdam, Adv.

versus

KUNWAR RAGHAV BHANDARI AND ORS

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Abhishek Singh, Mr. J.
Amal Anand, Mr. Elvin
Joshy, Ms. Shivani Kalra,
Mr. K.V. Vibu Prasad & Mr.
Akshat Mishra, Advs.
(through VC)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL), SUDHIR KUMAR
SIROHI (DHJS)**

ORDER

27.04.2026

%

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff seeks time to file the joint schedule of documents, same be filed before the next date of hearing.

List the matter for admission-denial and marking of exhibits on **21.09.2026**.

**SUDHIR KUMAR SIROHI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 27, 2026/jr

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)